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The menu of Mcdonald's from Chesterfield includes 137 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $4.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Mcdonald's:

The food was good and the order was right. If | have children, | have to make many changes with pickup. This
Vist took a little longer than usual, but since we did everything as it should be, the extra time was fine. read more.
The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical
limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. If you're hungry for
some fiery South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: tasty dishes, cooked with fish, seafood
delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, Inthemorning a versatile brunch is
offered here. In addition, there are scrumptious American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/chesterfield-1/mcdonalds-6574/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/chesterfield-1/mcdonalds-6574/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Mcdonald’s Menu

Sandwiches

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH

Tish dishes

FILET O FISH MEAL

Dessert

VANILLA ICE CREAM

9ce cream*

VANILLA

Fruit Smoothies

MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE

Sides & More

3 HALF STRIPS BACON

Sweels & Desserts

APPLE PIE

Hot Beverages

MEDIUM HOT TEA

Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE

Beef Burgers

TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER MEAL

hot tea

MEDIUM CAPPUCCINO

$5.5

$9.9

$3.8

$4.9

$2.3

$1.5

$2.6

$5.9

$4.2

S

40 MCNUGGETS $12.4

Promotions

BOX OF DECAF COFFEE $11.6

J Balvin Meal

REGULAR OREO MCFLURRY $5.3

Glamburgers

SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN $5.9

SANDWICH ’
V4

MUcCafée Coffees

ICED COFFEE $1.6

These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESE BURGER $1.9
HAMBURGER $1.8

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.3
FRIES

Happy Meal

4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET
HAPPY MEAL

6PC CHICKEN MCNUGGETS HAPPY
MEAL

$6.3

$7.1
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Burgers & Sandwiches

QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE $5.9

MCCHICKEN $2.2
OREO FUDGE MCFLURRY $4.9
REGULAR M&M MCFLURRY $5.3
VANILLA SHAKE $3.8
SPRITE $1.5
COKE ZERO $1.3

ICED FRENCH VANILLA

COFFEE $1.6

MEDIUM ICED SUGAR
FREE VANILLA COFFEE

MEDIUM VANILLA CAPPUCCINO $4.2

Most Popular

DOUBLE QUARTER
POUNDER WITH $11.1
CHEESE MEAL

10 PIECE MCNUGGETS
MEAL

20 PIECE MCNUGGETS $7.5

Uncategorized
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL $8.6

SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE
PLAIN SUNDAE $3.8

$2.0

$9.9

Sauces

HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE

MUSTARD PACKET
HONEY MUSTARD
CREAMY RANCH SAUCE

Soft drinks
COCA-COLA
DIET COKE
FANTA ORANGE
DR PEPPER

Sweets and Treats

CHOCOLATE SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE
CARAMEL SUNDAE
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE

Ingredients Used
BUTTER

APPLE SLICES

MILK

CHEESE

CREAM CHEESE

MeCafé Bakery
13 COOKIE TOTE

MCCAFE BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
MCCAFE APPLE FRITTER
MCCAFE CINNAMON ROLL

2 COOKIES

HOLIDAY PIE

$1.5
$1.5
$1.5
$1.5

$3.8
$3.8
$4.7
$4.7

$0.7
$1.7

$5.5
$3.0
$3.4
$3.8
$1.0
$2.2
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BIG MAC MEAL $10.2

2 CHEESEBURGER

MEAL $8.7

HAMBURGER HAPPY

MEAL $5.4
BIG MAC $6.2
DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER $7.9
WITH CHEESE ’
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $2.6
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER $4.8
DOUBLE HAMBURGER $2.8
BACON MCDOUBLE $2.6
FILET-O-FISH $6.2

SMOKY BLT QUARTER

POUNDER WITH $12.0

CHEESE

DOUBLE SMOKY BLT

QUARTER POUNDER  $13.8

WITH CHEESE
SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN $8.7
SANDWICH MEAL ’
DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN $8.7
SANDWICH MEAL ’
SPICY DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN $9.1
SANDWICH MEAL ’
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE $8.9
MEAL ’
DOUBLE BACON QUARTER $11.6
POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL )
BACON QUARTER POUNDER $11.5
WITH CHEESE MEAL )
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE $9.0
DELUXE MEAL ’
DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE $11.2

DELUXE MEAL

6 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL

Individual Ttems

4 PIECE MCNUGGETS
6 PIECE MCNUGGETS
3 10 PIECE MCNUGGETS

DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

SPICY DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER
POUNDER WITH CHEESE

BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE

QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE
DELUXE

DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE
DELUXE

DAILY DOUBLE
MCDOUBLE

4 . DECAF COFFEE
L : ", ICED CARAMEL

COFFEE
MOCHA FRAPPE
CARAMEL FRAPPE
MOCHA
CARAMEL MOCHA
ICED MOCHA
LATTE
CARAMEL LATTE
FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
ICED LATTE
ICED CARAMEL LATTE

$2.9
$4.2
$5.4

$6.0

$6.3

$9.0

$7.7

$6.9

$8.0

$3.8
$2.6

$1.3
$1.6

$2.8
$2.8
$3.2
$3.2
$3.2
$3.2
$3.2
$3.2
$3.2
$3.2
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ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE

Beverages

; BOX OF COFFEE
ﬁ PREMIUM ROAST
= COFFEE
——
HI-C ORANGE
VERNORS
MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE
DASANI BOTTLED WATER

CHOCOLATE MILK

HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE
JUICE DRINK

MEDIUM FROZEN SPRITE
LYMONADE

FROZEN COCA-COLA

FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY

SWEET ICED TEA
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE

$3.2

$13.9
$1.5

$1.5
$1.5
$3.3
$2.0
$1.7

$1.8

$1.7

$1.6
$1.6
$1.3
$1.5
$3.8

CREAMER PACKET
0 SUGAR PACKET
N EQUAL PACKET

PEPPER PACKET
SALT PACKET
SPLENDA PACKET
TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE
KETCHUP PACKET
HONEY PACKET
SPICY BUFFALO
SYRUP
GRAPE JAM
STRAWBERRY PRESERVE
HOT PICANTE SALSA
MILD PICANTE SALSA
MAYONNAISE PACKET
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Opening Hours:
Monday 05:00 -23:00
Tuesday 05:00 -23:00
Wednesday 05:00 -23:00
Thursday 05:00 -23:00
Friday 05:00 -23:00
Saturday 06:00 -23:00
Sunday 06:00 -23:00
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