



https://menulist.menu 28320 23 Mile Rd, Chesterfield, United States +15869494844

The **menu of Mcdonald's** from Chesterfield includes *137* dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost about \$4.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Mcdonald's: The food was good and the order was right. If I have children, I have to make many changes with pickup. This Vist took a little longer than usual, but since we did everything as it should be, the extra time was fine. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. If you're hungry for some fiery South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: tasty dishes, cooked with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also <u>corn</u>, <u>beans</u>, <u>and potatoes</u> are on the menu, Inthemorning a versatile brunch is offered here. In addition, there are scrumptious American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat.



			- 100
Sandwiches		8	
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.5	40 MCNUGGETS	\$12.4
Fish dishes		Promotions	
FILET O FISH MEAL	\$9.9	BOX OF DECAF COFFEE	\$11.6
Dessert		J Balvin Meal	
VANILLA ICE CREAM		REGULAR OREO MCFLURRY	\$5.3
Ice cream*		Glamburgers	
VANILLA		SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.9
Fruit Smoothies		McCafé® Coffees	
MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE	\$3.8	ICED COFFEE	\$1.6
Sides & More		These types of dishes are	
3 HALF STRIPS BACON	\$4.9	being served	
Sweets & Desserts		ICE CREAM	
APPLE PIE	\$2.3	Sandwiches & Hot Panin	is
Hot Beverages		CHEESE BURGER	\$1.9
MEDIUM HOT TEA	\$1.5	HAMBURGER	\$1.8
Tea & Coffee		Starters & Salads	
PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.6	FRENCH FRIES	\$3.3
Beef Burgers		FRIES	
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER MEAL	\$5.9	Happy Meal	
_	φυ.σ	4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET HAPPY MEAL	\$6.3
hot tea		6PC CHICKEN MCNUGGETS HAPPY	, \$7.1
MEDIUM CAPPUCCINO	\$4.2	MEAL	ΨII



				of off	
Burgers & Sandwiches			Sauces		
QUARTER	R POUNDER WITH CHEESI	E \$5.9	HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE		
MCCHICK	EN	\$2.2	MUSTARD PACKET		
			HONEY MUSTARD		
Sweets	& Treats		CREAMY RANCH SAUCE		
OREO FU	DGE MCFLURRY	\$4.9			
REGULAR M&M MCFLURRY		\$5.3	Soft drinks		
<b>-</b>			COCA-COLA	\$1.5	
Non al	coholic drinks		DIET COKE	\$1.5	
	VANILLA SHAKE	\$3.8	FANTA ORANGE	\$1.5	
	SPRITE	\$1.5	DR PEPPER	\$1.5	
	COKE ZERO	\$1.3	• • • • •		
			Sweets and Treats		
McCafe	2		CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$3.8	
A. D.	ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE	\$1.6	STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$3.8	
· Company	MEDIUM ICED SUGAR		CARAMEL SUNDAE	\$4.7	
	FREE VANILLA COFFEE	\$2.0	HOT FUDGE SUNDAE	\$4.7	
MEDIUM \	ANILLA CAPPUCCINO	\$4.2	A 10 . Al 1		
			Ingredients Used		
Most P	opular		BUTTER		
1.11	DOUBLE QUARTER		APPLE SLICES	\$0.7	
Colit	POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$11.1	MILK	\$1.7	
	10 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$9.9	CHEESE		
	MEAL	<b>ф</b> 9.9	CREAM CHEESE		
20 PIECE	MCNUGGETS	\$7.5	41-0-C 0 -1		
<i>(</i> 11-,1)	<del>-</del>		McCafé Bakery		
<b>Uncate</b>	egorized		13 COOKIE TOTE	\$5.5	
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL \$8.6		L \$8.6	MCCAFÉ BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	\$3.0	
SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE			MCCAFÉ APPLE FRITTER	\$3.4	
PLAIN SUNDAE \$3.8		MCCAFÉ CINNAMON ROLL	\$3.8		
			2 COOKIES	\$1.0	
			HOLIDAY PIE	\$2.2	



<b>Burger</b>	5		6 PIECE M	CNUGGETS MEAL	\$7.5
BIG MAC MEAL		\$10.2	A 10.01 1A-		
A Court	2 CHEESEBURGER MEAL	\$8.7	Inawia	ual Items 4 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$2.9
(Property	HAMBURGER HAPPY	\$5.4		6 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$4.2
	MEAL	<b>\$5.4</b>		10 PIECE MCNUGGETS	
BIG MAC		\$6.2			\$5.4
DOUBLE C	UARTER POUNDER ESE	\$7.9	SANDWICE		\$6.0
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER		\$2.6	SPICY DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$6.3
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER		\$4.8	DOUBLE BACON QUARTER		\$9.0
DOUBLE F	IAMBURGER	\$2.8	POUNDER	WITH CHEESE	<b>\$9.0</b>
BACON MCDOUBLE		\$2.6	BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE		\$7.7
FILET-O-FI	SH	\$6.2	QUARTER DELUXE	POUNDER WITH CHEESE	\$6.9
Combo Meals			DOUBLE Q	UARTER CHEESE	\$8.0
	SMOKY BLT QUARTER POUNDER WITH	\$12.0	DAILY DOU	JBLE	\$3.8
N	CHEESE		MCDOUBL	E	\$2.6
	DOUBLE SMOKY BLT QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE	\$13.8	Coffee		
SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL  DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL		\$8.7	DECAF COFFEE	DECAF COFFEE	\$1.3
		\$8.7		ICED CARAMEL COFFEE	\$1.6
SPICY DEL	UXE CRISPY CHICKEN	\$9.1		MOCHA FRAPPE	\$2.8
SANDWICH MEAL		ФЭ.Т	CARAMEL	FRAPPE	\$2.8
QUARTER MEAL	POUNDER WITH CHEESE	\$8.9	MOCHA		\$3.2
DOUBLE BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL			CARAMEL MOCHA		\$3.2
		\$11.6	ICED MOCHA		\$3.2
BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE DELUXE MEAL		\$11.5	LATTE		\$3.2
			CARAMEL LATTE		\$3.2
		\$9.0	FRENCH VANILLA LATTE		\$3.2
DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE DELUXE MEAL		\$11.2	ICED LATTE		\$3.2
		<b>Φ11.</b> Ζ	ICED CAR	AMEL LATTE	\$3.2

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE \$3.8



ICED FRE	NCH VANILLA LATTE	\$3.2	Condiments			
			CREAMER PACKET			
Bevera	<b>iges</b>		SUGAR PACKET			
September 1	<b>BOX OF COFFEE</b>	\$13.9	EQUAL PACKET			
	PREMIUM ROAST COFFEE	\$1.5	PEPPER PACKET			
	HI-C ORANGE	<b>\$1.5</b>	SALT PACKET			
VERNORS	S	\$1.5	SPLENDA PACKET			
	MAID ORANGE JUICE	\$3.3	TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE			
DASANI BOTTLED WATER		\$2.0	KETCHUP PACKET			
CHOCOLATE MILK		\$1.7	HONEY PACKET			
		<b>\$1.</b> 7	SPICY BUFFALO			
JUICE DR	KIDS ORGANIC APPLE RINK	\$1.8	SYRUP			
MEDIUM FROZEN SPRITE		\$1.7	GRAPE JAM			
LYMONAI	- <u>-</u>	•	STRAWBERRY PRESERVE			
FROZEN	COCA-COLA	\$1.6	HOT PICANTE SALSA			
FROZEN	FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY	\$1.6	MILD PICANTE SALSA			
SWEET IC	CED TEA	\$1.3	MAYONNAISE PACKET			
UNSWEE <sup>T</sup>	TENED ICED TEA	\$1.5				



#### Mcdonald's

28320 23 Mile Rd, Chesterfield, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 05:00 -23:00 Tuesday 05:00 -23:00 Wednesday 05:00 -23:00 Thursday 05:00 -23:00 Friday 05:00 -23:00 Saturday 06:00 -23:00 Sunday 06:00 -23:00